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FEB 03 & 04/PODIUM CLUB SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

MAR 2-3/EAST TRACK 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

MAR 23-24/MAIN TRACK 
SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN CUP RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
400 
600 

APR 27-28/CHUCKWALLA 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

MAY 25-26/INDE 
WILLCOX GRAND PRIX 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN GRAND PRIX RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
400 
600 

AUG 31- SEPT 1/INDE 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

OCT 5-6/EAST TRACK 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
600 

NOV 2-3/AMP 
96 dB CUP RACE 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN CUP RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
400 
600 

NOV 30- DEC 1/PODIUM CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND & 

ART POWELL 

MEMORIAL CUP RACE 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT CHAMPIONSHIP  RACE 
SUN ENDURO RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
300 
400 
800 

27 TOTAL RACES.  TOP 21 FINISHES COUNT TOWARDS CLASS 
CHAMPIONSHIP (6 DROPS)      

SEASON TOTAL 4,800 


