

## 2024 RACE SCHEDULE 🞉 **OPEN WHEEL**



FEB 03 & 04/PODIUM CLUB	6010	SAT QUALIFYING RACE	100
LED 02 & 04/ LODIOM CTOP	8 P 3	SAT MAIN RACE	100
	COURT	SUN FEATURE RACE	200
	@ ATTESA	EVENT TOTAL	400
MAR 2-3/EAST TRACK		SAT QUALIFYING RACE	100
MAR 2-3/ LAST TRACK	FIREBIRD	SAT MAIN RACE	100
		SUN FEATURE RACE	200
	V	EVENT TOTAL	400
MAD 22 24 /MAIN TDACK		SAT QUALIFYING RACE	100
MAR 23-24/MAIN TRACK	FIREBIRD	SAT MAIN RACE	100
FIREBIRD CUP		SUN CUP RACE	400
	V	EVENT TOTAL	600
ADD 07 00 /CHILCIDALLA		SAT QUALIFYING RACE	100
APR 27-28/CHUCKWALLA	CHUCKWALLA VALLEY	SAT MAIN RACE	100
		SUN FEATURE RACE	200
		EVENT TOTAL	400
MAY 25-26/INDE		SAT QUALIFYING RACE	100
•	INDE	SAT MAIN RACE	100
WILLCOX GRAND PRIX		SUN GRAND PRIX RACE	400
		EVENT TOTAL	600
AUG 31- SEPT 1/INDE		SAT QUALIFYING RACE	100
AGO OT SELLT IN INDE	INDE	SAT MAIN RACE	100
		SUN FEATURE RACE	200
		EVENT TOTAL	400
OCT 5-6/EAST TRACK		SAT QUALIFYING RACE	100
der 3 dy EAST TRACK	FIREBIRD	SAT MAIN RACE	100
		SUN FEATURE RACE	200
	V	EVENT TOTAL	600
NOV 2-3/AMP	~~~	SAT QUALIFYING RACE	100
_	rizona	SAT MAIN RACE	100
JO DD GOL HWRE	<b>Motorsports</b> Park	SUN CUP RACE	400
		EVENT TOTAL	600
NOV 30- DEC 1/PODIUM CLUB		SAT QUALIFYING RACE	100
CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND &		SAT CHAMPIONSHIP RACE	300
ART POWELL MEMORIAL CUP RACE	CZUB	SUN ENDURO RACE	400
	@ ATTESA	EVENT TOTAL	800
27 TOTAL RACES. TOP 21 FINISHES COUNT TOW	/ARDS CLASS	SEASON TOTAL	4,800
CHAMPIONSHIP (6 DROPS)			,